
CHRYSLER/DODGE/JEEP 5.7L & 6.1L OHV ENGINES

www.melling.com

“Quality In All We Do”

Melling Water Pumps Are Assembled and Tested
In Jackson, Michigan by YOUR                    Team

PREMIUM WATER PUMPS

ENGINE PARTS TM

•100% factory leak tested to ensure OEM dependability
•OE approved quality components 
•OE quality seals: utilizing OE face materials provides exceptional 
  heat transfer and low friction
•OE quality bearings: severe duty, precision ground & lubricated
•Heat treated bearing shafts ground to match rollers
•High quality protective packaging
•Laser etched with Melling Logo and part number
•36 month/50,000 mile limited warranty

Each Melling pump is backed by ASE certified technical 
support, resources, technologies and people who are 
the very best in the world in designing and building 
exceptional automotive products.

Melling water pumps are assembled with key 
advantages and are designed to meet or exceed OEM 
specifications.

Jobber Net 

$74.85

Part number
MWP-511

UPC: 729295901211

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
DODGE

5.7-H
6.1-W
5.7-H
5.7-2
6.1-W

(345)
(370)
(345)
(345)
(370)

OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV

2005-08
2005-10
2006-08
2005-08
2008-10

300
300
Charger
Magnum
Challenger

DODGE
DODGE
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP

6.1-W
6.1-3
5.7-2
5.7-2
6.1-3,W

(370)
(370)
(345)
(345)
(370)

OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV

2006-10
2006-08
2006-08
2005-10
2006-10

Charger
Magnum
Commander
Grand Cherokee
Grand Cherokee


	Page 1

