

PREMIUM WATER PUMPS

CHRYSLER/DODGE/JEEP 5.7L & 6.1L OHV ENGINES

CHRYSLER	5.7-H	(345) OHV	2005-08	300	DODGE	6.1-W	(370)	OHV	2006-10	Charger
CHRYSLER	6.1-W	(370) OHV	2005-10	300	DODGE	6.1-3	(370)	OHV	2006-08	Magnum
DODGE	5.7-H	(345) OHV	2006-08	Charger	JEEP	5.7-2	(345)	OHV	2006-08	Commander
DODGE	5.7-2	(345) OHV	2005-08	Magnum	JEEP	5.7-2	(345)	OHV	2005-10	Grand Cherokee
DODGE	6.1-W	(370) OHV	2008-10	Challenger	JEEP	6.1-3,W	(370)	OHV	2006-10	Grand Cherokee

Part number MWP-511

UPC: 729295901211



Melling water pumps are assembled with key advantages and are designed to meet or exceed OEM specifications.

Each Melling pump is backed by ASE certified technical support, resources, technologies and people who are the very best in the world in designing and building exceptional automotive products.

- 100% factory leak tested to ensure OEM dependability
- OE approved quality components
- OE quality seals: utilizing OE face materials provides exceptional heat transfer and low friction
- OE quality bearings: severe duty, precision ground & lubricated
- Heat treated bearing shafts ground to match rollers
- High quality protective packaging
- Laser etched with Melling Logo and part number
- 36 month/50.000 mile limited warranty



"Quality In All We Do"

www.melling.com

